LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

181899

L

4073

09

2

8

818L“

2X

181899
(E)90R-01111/2194

Akebono

Qty: 300 Weight: 730 98.6x42.48x15
O.E.M. MAKE
04466-02210 TOYOTA
04466-02260 TOYOTA WVA FMSI
04466-02270 TOYOTA 24610 D1354-8463
04466-02310 TOYOTA 24611 D1354-8846
04466-12130 SCION 24612
04466-12140 TOYOTA MAKE
04466-12150 TOYOTA ASTON MARTIN
04466-12190 TOYOTA SCION
04466-47100 TOYOTA SUBARU
04466-47101 TOYOTA TOYOTA
04466-47110 TOYOTA j TOYOTA (FAW)
04466-52070 TOYOTA TOYOTA (GAC)
04466-52110 TOYOTA Y
04466-52120 TOYOTA )
04466-52121 TOYOTA
04466-52130 TOYOTA -
04466-52140 TOYOTA
04466-52141 TOYOTA
04466-52150 TOYOTA Loose Shim
04466-52151 TOYOTA
04466-52160 TOYOTA
04466-52170 TOYOTA
86 60 000 778 RENAULT = L1 ]
86 60 004 435 RENAULT A J | I |_ 1 |
V9118-B037 TOYOTA K p )
Trac. cC Kw Ccv

CYGNET 04.11-10.13

1.3 (INR-FE)

iQ 09.11-
1.3 (NGJ10)

TC 11 (U.S.A.) 09.09-

25

25

xB 11 09.06-
2.4

TREZIA 11.10-

1.3 (NSP120X, NSP120L) (INR-FE)
1.3 (NSP120X, NSP120L) (INR-FKE)

1.4D (IND-TV)

AURIS (_E15_) 03.07-09.12

1.4 D-4D (NDE150) (1

AURIS (NDE15_) 12.06-04.13

1.4 D-4D

ND-TV)

01/16-

Japan

SCION

SUBARU

TOYOTA

ASTON MARTIN

Gasolina FWD 1329

Gasolina FWD 1329

Gasolina FWD 2494

Gasolina FWD 2494

Gasolina FWD 2362

Gasolina FWD 1329

Gasolina FWD 1329

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

FWD 1364
FWD 1364
RWD 1364

2 —

Front / Rear

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
72 98 04.11-10.13 -

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)
70 94 09.11- -

Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)
133 181 09.12- -

134 182 09.10-12.13 ™

MPV (Compact car-C Segment)
118 160 09.07- u

Hatchback (Mini MPV-M1 Segment)

73 99 03.11- -
73 99 03.11- -
66 90 03.11- -

Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
66 90 03.07-09.12 u

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
66 90 03.07-04.13 u




LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

AURIS / BLADE (_E15_) 10.06-01.13

1.33 Dual-VVTi (NRE150_, NRE150R) (1NR-
FE)

1.33 Dual-VVTi (NRE150_, NRE150R) (1NR-
FE)

1.4 (ZZE150_, ZZE150R) (4ZZ-FE)

1.5 4WD (NZE154_, NZE154R) (1INZ-FE)
1.5 (NZE151_, NZE15IN) (1NZ-FE)

1.6 (ZRE151_, ZRE151R) (1ZR-FE)

1.6 (ZRE151_, ZRE151R) (1ZR-FAE)

1.8 4WD

1.8 (ZRE152) (2ZR-FAE)

1.8 (ZRE152) (2ZR-FE)

1.8 4WD (ZRE154_, ZRE154N) (2ZR-FAE)
1.8 (ZRE152_, ZRE152) (2ZR-FAE)

1.8 (ZRE152_, ZRE152) (2ZR-FAE)

1.8 Hybrid (ZWE150_, ZWE150R) (2ZR-FXE)

1.4 D-4D (NDE150_, NDE150R) (IND-TV)
2.0 D-4D (ADE150_, ADE150R) (1AD-FTV)
2.2 D (ADE157_, ADE151_, ADE151R,
ADE157R) (2AD-FHV)

bB (NCP3_) 01.00-12.05
1.3

1.3 (QNC20) (K3-VE)
1.5 (QNC21) (3SZ-VE)
1.5 (NCP31) (INZ-FE)

COROLLA X/ALTIS (_E15 ) 10.06-
1.3 (NRE150) (1NR-FE)

1.4 VVT-i (ZZE150_ ) (4ZZ-FE)

1.6 VVTi (ZRE141_, ZRE151 ) (1ZR-FE)
1.6 Dual VVTi (ZRE141, ZRE151) (1ZR-FE)
1.6 (ZRE151) (1ZR-FAE)

1.6 (ZRE151) (1ZR-FE)

1.6 VVTi (ZRE151) (1ZR-FE)

COROLLA XI / COROLLA ALTIS (_E18_
1.3 Dual-VVTi (NRE180_, NRE180OR) (INR-FE)

1.6 (ZRE171) (1ZR-FE)

1.6 (ZRE171, ZRE181) (1ZR-FE)

1.6 BiFuel

1.6 (ZRE181 ) (1ZR-FAE)

1.8 VVTi (ZRE172, ZRE182) (2ZR-FBE)
1.8 VVTi (ZRE172, ZRE182) (2ZR-FE)
1.8 Flex

1.8 VVT-i

2.0 VVT-i (ZRE173) (3ZR-FE)

2.0 VVT-i (ZRE173) (3ZR-FE)

2.0 VVT-i CNG (ZRE173) (3ZR-FE)

1.4 D-4D (NDE180_, NDE18OR) (1ND-TV)

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

01/08-
01/08-
01/08-

, ZRE1 ) 06.13-

vehicles with ABS

vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS
vehicles with ABS

vehicles with ABS

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as
(CNG)

Diesel

FWD

FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

1329

1329

1398
1497
1497
1598
1598
1797
1798
1798
1798
1798
1798
1798

1364
1998
2231

1298
1298
1495
1497

1329
1398
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598

1329
1598
1598
1598
1598
1798
1798
1798
1798
1987
1987
1987

1364

73

74

71
77
81
91
97
94
100
100
100
106
108
100

66
93
130

Hatchback (Compact car-C

99

101

97
105
110
124
132
128
136
136
136
144
147
136

90
126
177

01.10-09.12

05.09-09.12

03.07-09.12
10.06-09.12
10.06-08.12
03.07-09.12
05.09-09.12
01.08-10.09
10.06-09.12
10.06-09.12
10.06-10.09
02.09-09.12
02.09-09.12
09.10-09.12

03.07-09.12
10.06-09.12
11.06-09.12

Segment)

MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)

68
68
80
80

92
92
109
109

12.05-

12.05-06.16
01.06-06.16
03.00-12.05

Saloon (Compact executive car-D

74
71
90
91
97
97
100

101

97
122
124
132
132
136

12.08-07.14
11.06-11.13
07.10-05.14
01.07-07.14
11.06-11.13
11.06-11.13
03.07-12.10

Segment)

Saloon (Compact executive car-D

73
89
90
90
97
103
103
106
111
105
107
105

66

99
121
122
122
132
140
140
144
151
143
145
143

90

06.13-12.18
10.13-12.18
06.13-12.18
06.13-

06.13-12.18
06.13-08.19
06.13-08.19
03.15-

12.13-

10.13-12.18
01.14-06.19
12.13-12.18

06.13-12.18

Segment)
[
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COROLLA XI/COROLLA AXIO (_E16_) 05.12-

1.3 (NRE160) vehicles with ABS
1.5 4WD (NZE164) vehicles with ABS
1.5 (NZE161) vehicles with ABS

COROLLA XI/COROLLA FIELDER (_E16 ) 05.12-
1.5 4WD (NZE164G)

1.5 (NZE161G)

1.5 Hybrid (NKE165G) vehicles with ABS
1Q (LJ1) 11.08-

1.0 (KGJ10_, KGJ10R) (1KR-FE) vehicles with ABS
1.3

1.33 (NGJ10_, NGJ10R) (INR-FE) vehicles with ABS
1.4 D-4D (NUJ10_, NUJIOR) (IND-TV) vehicles with ABS

MATRIX Il (_ E14 ) 01.08-12.15
1.8 (ZRE142_) (2ZR-FE)

PRIUS Il (_W3_) 06.08-
1.8 Plug-in Hybrid (ZVW52) (2ZR-FXE)

PRIUS IV (_W5_) 09.15-
1.8 Hybrid (ZVW50_, ZVW51_) (2ZR-FXE)

1.8 Hybrid E-Four (ZVW55_, ZVW51_) (2ZR-
FXE)

1.8 Hybrid (ZVW50, ZVW51) (2ZR-FXE)
1.8 Hybrid (ZVW50, ZVW51)

Hybrid (ZVW55_)

PRIUS IV PHV (_W52_) 01.16-
1.8 Plug-in Hybrid (ZVW52) (2ZR-FXE)

RACTIS (_P10_) 09.05-08.10
1.5 (NCP100_, NCP100) (1NZ-FE)

URBAN CRUISER /IST (_P1_) 07.07-
1.33 (NSP110_, NSP110R) (1NR-FE)

1.33 (NSP110_, NSP110) (INR-FE)

1.5 VVTi 4WD (NCP115_, NCP115) (1NZ-FE)
1.5 VVTi (NCP110_, NCP110) (1NZ-FE)

1.8 (ZSP110_, ZSP110) (2ZR-FE)

1.4 D-4D (NLP110_, NLP110R) (IND-TV)

1.4 D-4D 4WD (NLP115_, NLP115R) (IND-TV)

VERSO S/ RACTIS (_P12_) 11.10-10.16
1.33 (NSP120_, NSP120R, NSP122R)

1.33 (NSP120 ) (INR-FE)

1.5 4WD (NCP125_, NCP125R)

1.5 (NCP120_, NCP122_, NCP120R, NCP122R)
1.4 D4-D (NLP121_, NLP121R) (IND-TV)

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

FWD
4WD
FWD

4WD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

4WD

FWD

FWD

4WD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD

1329
1497
1497

1497
1497
1496

998
1329
1329
1364

1797

1798

1798

1798

1798

1798

1798

1798

1497

1329
1329
1497
1497
1797
1364
1364

1329
1329
1497
1497
1364

Saloon (Compact executive car-D

Segment)
70 95 05.12- -
76 103 05.12- u
80 109 05.12- u
Estate (Compact executive car-D

Segment)
76 103 05.12- -
80 109 05.12-04.20 ™
54 73 10.14- n

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)

50 68 01.09-12.15 -

69 94 01.09- =

72 98 01.09-12.15 -

66 90 01.09-12.15 n
Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

97 132 01.08-05.14 u
Hatchback (Executive car-E
Segment)

100 136 04.09-12.15 u

Hatchback (Executive car-E

Segment)
72 98 09.15- -
72 98 09.15- ™
90 122 09.15-12.22 u
90 123 01.16-06.18 u
90 122 09.15-12.22 u

Hatchback (Executive car-E
Segment)

90 122 01.16-12.22 u

MPV (Mini MPV-M1 Segment)

81 110 09.05-08.10 ™
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)
73 99 01.09-03.16 ™
74 101 04.09-03.16 ™
76 103 07.07-03.16 ™
80 109 07.07-03.16 u
97 132 07.07-07.10 u
66 90 01.09-04.14 n
66 90 01.09-04.14 n

MPV (Mini MPV-M1 Segment)
70 95 11.10-10.16 -

73 99 11.10-10.16
77 105 11.10-10.16
80 109 11.10-04.14

|
|
u
66 90 11.10-10.16 n
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YARIS 11/ VITZ (_P9_) 01.05-
1.0 VVT-i (KSP90_, KSP9OR) (1KR-FE)

1.0 VVT-i (KSP90)

1.8 VVTi

1.8 VVTi (ZSP90_, ZSPI0R) (2ZR-FE)
1.0 GPL (KSP90_) (1KR-FE)

YARIS 1l /VITZ (_P13 ) 12.10-
1.0 (KSP130_, KSP130) (1KR-FE)

1.2 (NSP152)

1.3 (NCP151_, NCP151R) (2NZ-FE)
1.3 (NSP150_) (1INR-FE)

1.5 (NSP151) (2NR-FE)

1.5 (NCP150_, NSP151_) (1NZ-FE)
1.5 (NCP150_, NSP151 ) (2NR-FE)
1.5 (NCP150_) (INZ-FE)

YARIS Il /VITZ (_P15_) 04.16-
1.5 (NSP151_)

YARIS / VIOS / BELTA (_P9_) 08.05-
1.3 (NCP92_, SCP92_, NCP92R) (2NZ-FE)

1.3 (NCP92_, SCP92_, NCP92R) (2SZ-FE)

YARIS 1l / VIOS (_P15_) 05.13-
1.3 (NCP151_) (2NZ-FE)

1.3 (NCP151_) (2NZ-FE)
1.3 (NSP150_) (1INR-FE)
1.3 (NSP150_) (1INR-FE)
1.5 Dual VWT-i (NSP151_) (2NR-FBE)
1.5 Dual VVT-i (NSP151_) (2NR-FE)
1.5 (NCP150_) (INZ-FE)
1.5 (NCP150_) (1NZ-FE)

YARISR Il /iA /VITZ (DL2S ) 08.15-
1.5 (DL2S ) (P5Y4)

1.5 (DL2S ) (P5Y6)

ZELAS (AGT20 ) 08.10-
2.5 VWT-i (AGT20_) (2AR-FE)

COROLLA (_E18 ) 06.14-
1.6 (ZRE181)

1.8 (ZRE182)

VIOS Il (_P15_) 05.13-
1.6

LEVIN (ZRE18_, ZWE18_) 10.15-
1.6 (ZRE181)

1.8 (ZRE182)

YARIS 09.10-
1.3

Japan

-12/11

disc brak.rear axle
disc brak.rear axle
disc brak.rear axle
disc brak.rear axle

disc brak.rear axle

disc brak.rear axle

disc brak.rear axle
disc brak.rear axle
disc brak.rear axle
disc brak.rear axle
disc brak.rear axle
disc brak.rear axle
disc brak.rear axle

disc brak.rear axle

disc brak.rear axle

disc brak.rear axle

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

TOYOTA (FAW)

disc brak.rear axle

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

TOYOTA (GAC)

disc brak.rear axle

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

998
998
1794
1798
998

998
1197
1299
1329
1496
1497
1497
1497

1496

1298
1298

1299
1299
1329
1329
1496
1496
1497
1497

1496
1496

2494

1598
1798

1598

1598
1798

1299

51
52
97
98
51

51
63
63
73
79
79
79
80

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

69 08.05-12.11
71 11.05-11.10
132 11.05-

133 01.07-12.11
69 01.06-12.11

Segment)

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

69 12.10-06.20
86 10.13-
86 10.13-09.16
99 04.16-
107 04.16-
107 03.14-
107 03.14-
109 03.14-

Segment)

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)

79

107 04.16-

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)

64
64

87 09.05-10.13
87 09.05-10.13

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)

62
63
62
73
79
79
79
80

84 05.13-
86 05.13-
84 10.17-
99 04.16-
107 04.16-
107 04.16-
107 05.13-
109 05.13-08.16

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)

78
78

106 08.15-
106 08.15-

Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)

131

178 08.10-06.16

Saloon (Compact executive car-D

90
103

122 06.14-12.17
140 06.14-

Segment)
[ ]

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)

80

109 01.01-

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)

90
103

63

122 07.14-12.16
140 07.14-

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

86 09.10-

Segment)
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1.6 disc brak.rear axle Gasolina FWD = 1598 87 118 09.10- u
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
YARIS L (_P15_) 10.14- Segment)
1.3 disc brak.rear axle Gasolina FWD = 1329 73 99 10.14- n
15 disc brak.rear axle Gasolina FWD = 1498 79 107 10.14- n



